Operation Number: SU-L1006 Inter-American Development Bank - IDB

lDB Year- PMR Cycle: Second period Jan-Dec 2013 Chief of Operations validation date: 07/09/2014 Office of Strategic Planning and Development Effectiveness
‘ Last Update: 71712014 Division Chief validation date: 07/10/2014
PMR Validation Stage: validated by Representative Country Representative validation date: 07/14/2014

Operation Profile
Basic Data

Operation name: Meerzorg - Albina Corridor Rehabilitation Project Loan Number: 2062/BL-SU,2063/0C-SU
Executing Agency (EA): MINISTRY OF PLANNNING AND DEVELOPMENT COOPERATION,MINISTRY OF PLANNNING AND DEVELOPMENT COOPERATION

Team Leader: Forsythe,Vernon Colin Sector/Subsector: TR
Operation Type: Loan Operation Overall Stage: Closed (All the loans are closed).
Lending Instrument: Investment Loan Country: SURINAME
Borrower: REPUBLIC OF SURINAME ,REPUBLIC OF SURINAME Convergence related Operation(s):  SU-L1021
Total Cost and Source Available Funds (US$)
Original IDB  Current Active IDB  Local Counterpart ~ Co-Financing/Country ~ Total operation cost - Current IDB Disb. Amount to Date % Disbursed Undisbursed Balance
Original Estimate
Aggregate $102,500,000.00 $102,500,000.00 $78,200,000.00 $0.00 $180,700,000.00 Aggregated $102500000.00 78375574.44 76.46% $24124425.56
d
SU-L1006 $62,500,000.00 $61,949,048.38 99.12% $550,951.62
SU-L1006 $62,500,000.00 $62,500,000.00 $64,400,000.00 $0.00 $126,900,000.00
SU-L1021 $40,000,000.00 $16,426,526.06 $0.41 $23,573,473.94
SU-L1021 $40,000,000.00 $40,000,000.00 $13,800,000.00 $0.00 $53,800,000.00

Environmental and Social Safeguards

Main Operation

Impacts Category: B
Safeguard Performance Rating:

Safeguard Performance Rating - Rationale:

Reformulation Information

Main Operation Oper. SU-L1021
Was/Were the objective(s) of this operation reformulated? NO NO

Date of approval:



Expense Categories by Loan Contract (cumulative values)
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Results Matrix

Impacts
No information related to this operation.
Outcomes
Outco 1 Vehicle travel time reduced.
me:
Observ
ation:
. . Means of
q Unit of A Baselin ... Observ 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 EOP
Indicators Flags* YEEaE Baseline & VeeD verlf:::atlo o ——
1.1 Average Measurem P 4.00 3.00 2.50 2.50
journeyitrip ents P(a) 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.50
time. reported in
the Semi- A 4.00 2.50 2.50
Annual
progress
report.
Outco 2 Vehicle operation cost reduced.
me:
Observ
ation:
Means of
efeatmms Flags* Veriiezits Ob_serv 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 EOP
n ations
2.1 Vehicle Midterm [P 100.00 87.00 78.00 78.00
operation cost. and end of P(@)  100.00 87.00 78.00 78.00
program
evaluation. A 100.00 92.00 80.00
Outco 3 The economic damage of road accidents has reduced.
me:
Observ
ation:
Means of
afeaions Flags* VeErifezits Ob_serv 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 EOP
5 ations
3.1 Economic Mid term P 100.00 86.00 76.00 76.00
damage of road and ex- P@) 100.00 86.00 76.00 76.00
accidents. post A 100.00 89.00 80.00
evaluations : . .

Outco 4 The number of road fatalities has reduced.

me:

Observ The baseline data (2009) for road fatalities on the Meerzorg-Albina was clearly grossly inaccurate.

ation:



Indicators

4.1 Road
Fatalities

Flags*

Unit of

Measure

Fatalities

Baseline

54.00

Baselin
e Year

2008

Means of
verificatio

Police
records
and the
Semi-
annual
progress
report.

Observ 2009 2010 2011
ations

The P 53.00 49.00 45.00

S:jellne P(a) 53.00 49.00 45.00
EOP A 54.00 8.00
targets
set at
the
beginnin
g of the
project
do notin
an way
relate to
road
accident
fatalities
for the
Meerzor
g Albina
Corridor.
The
actual
recorded
amount
for the
M-A
corridor
in 2008
was 9
and a
more
realistic
EOP
amounts
would
hav

Outco 5 The efficiency and effectiveness of planning and programming of transport projects has improved.

me:

Observ The Borrower decided to strengthen the Public Investment System through another Bank loan (policy-based) and has not proposed a substitute activity under SU-L1006.

ation:

Indicators

5.1 Public
Investment

System in use.

5.2 Right of
Way
Management
Plan in use.

5.3
Environmental
and Social
Management

System in use.

"~

\

RF - RF Indicator

Flags*

>
\P\f S| - Sector Indicator

Unit of
Measure

System

Plan

System

Baseline

0.00

0.00

0.00

>
K‘VCI - Country Indicator

Baselin

e Year

2008

2008

2008

Means of

verificatio

n

Semiannua

| progress
report.

Semiannua

| progress
report

Semiannua

| progress
report.

?‘\7 PG - Pro-Gender

Observ 2009 2010 2011
ations

P 1.00
P(a) 1.00

PE - Pro-Ethnicity

2012

41.00
41.00
1.00

2012

1.00
1.00

2013

38.00
38.00
1.00

2013

0.20

1.00
1.00
0.80

2014

2014

EOP

38.00
38.00

EOP

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00



Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress

Road Rehabilitation

Outputs
Road Rehabilitated

Implementation Support

Institutional Strengthening

Outputs

Systems and Plan developed.

Strengthening Plan for Road Authority
developed

Road Safety Policy and Action Plan
developed

Financial Audit
Contingencies

Price Escallation

Other Cost

Implementation Support

Audit reports

None

Total Cost

Changes to the Matrix

Physical Progress

Unit of Measure 2013
Kilometers P 32.00
P(a) 22.00
A 22.00

EOP
127.00
136.00
128.00

Physical Progress

Unit of Measure 2013
System/Plan P 1.00
P(a) 1.00
A 1.00
Plan P
P(a)
A 0.00
Plan P
P(a)
A 0.00

EOP
3.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00

P(a)

Financial Progress

2013

EOP

P 18,209,000.00 108,849,667.00
P(a)  42,000,000.00 162,861,812.00
A 34,682,982.00 118,761,812.00

Financial Progress

2013
P 100,000.00
P(a) 100,000.00
A 68,340.00
P
P(a)
A
P
P(a)
A
2013
$383,000.00

$2,440,000.00
$2,270,775.00

$8,750.00

$1,500,000.00
$0.00

2013
$18,692,000.00

$51,540,000.00
$37,030,847.00

EOP

500,000.00
368,340.00
68,340.00
0.00
550,000.00
0.00

0.00
150,000.00
0.00

Cost

$6,250,363.00
$12,481,212.00
$9,481,212.00
$149,475.00
$290,825.00
$165,825.00
$5,500,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$0.00

Total Cost

$126,749,505.00
$146,402,189.00
$128,477,189.00

No information related to this operation.

Please note that the Overall Stage represents the stage of the operation at the time of this report’s publication, which might not necessarily match the stage of the operation

during the PMR Cycle to which the report pertains.



